

LAC 143/19
RAJ KISHOR
Vs.
UNION OF INDIA AND ANR

30.05.2022

Present: Sh. M.C. Verma, Ld. counsel for the petitioner.
Ms. Sadhna Rawat, Ld. counsel for R1/UOI.
Sh. Prasanna Kumar, Ld. counsel for DDA.
Sh. Jai Prakash, Kanungo on behalf of DDA.
Sh. Sachin Dabas, JA from LAC.
Leading case is pending.
Be put up on 13.02.2023 for further proceedings.

(Satish Kumar)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/30.05.2022